
Garlic Breads Flat Breads 

PIZZA 

For Allergens/ Intolerances please speak to a member of staffFor Allergens/ Intolerances please speak to a member of staff A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your billA discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

Extra Toppings

Dips

Mozzarella
 Butter tomato base, mozzarella, parmesan.

Native Mushroom
 Cream base, mozzarella, truffle oil, crispy shallots, chestnut & portobello mushrooms.

Courgette & Aubergine
 Garlic butter base, mozzarella, courgette, aubergine, red onion, goat's cheese, walnuts.

Pepperoni
 Tomato base, mozzarella, pepperoni, chili flakes, parmesan.

Texas Joe
 Tomato base, mozzarella, pepperoni, chicken, bacon, chili flakes. 

Chicken & Chorizo 
 Tomato base, mozzarella, chicken, chorizo, halloumi, oregano.

BBQ
 BBQ base, mozzarella, chicken, red onion, mushrooms.

Cheeseburger
 Tomato base, mozzarella, beef, bacon, pickles, onion & burger sauce.

Meat lover
 Tomato base, mozzarella, beef, sausage, bacon, pepperoni, caramelized onion.

Pulled Pork
 Tomato base, mozzarella, pulled pork, jalapenos, red onion, sriracha.

Special of the Week
 please ask at the bar for more details

  

Halloumi   

Goats cheese   

Caramelised onions 

Jalapenos 

Artichoke 

Olives 

Pickles 

Walnuts 

Rocket  

Truffle oil 

Parmesan  

2

2

 1.5

 1.5

1.5

 1.5

 1.5

  2

  2

2

2

We also offer 12" Gluten
free bases and vegan cheese

at an additional charge. 
The Spicy One
Mozzarella, pepperoni, sriracha, chives

Peri Peri Chicken
Garlic butter base, rocket, 

peri peri chicken, red onion,

garlic aioli, parmesan.
The Veggie Spicy One
Mozzarella, jalapeños, sriracha, chives

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Mozzarella, fresh garlic, oregano,

chives

Goat's Cheese
& Caramelised onion
Garlic butter base, goats cheese,

caramelised onion, rocket,

garlic aioli, parmesan.

Spicy Mayo  1.5     |       Smoky Mayo  1.5      |       Garlic Mayo  1.5

24.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.5

30.5

12.75

13.75

13.75

14.75

14.75

14.75

14.75

14.75

14.75

14.75

15.75

13.75

 

 

13

 

 

 

 

8

7.5

7

20"12"/ Calzone


