

PIZZA	12"/ Calzone	20"
Mozzarella Butter tomato base, mozzarella, parmesan.	12.75	24.5
Native Mushroom Cream base, mozzarella, truffle oil, crispy shallots, chestnut & portobello mushrooms.	13.75	29.5
Courgette & Aubergine Garlic butter base, mozzarella, courgette, aubergine, red onion, goat's cheese, walnuts	13.75	29.5
Pepperoni Tomato base, mozzarella, pepperoni, chili flakes, parmesan.	14.75	29.5
Texas Joe Tomato base, mozzarella, pepperoni, chicken, bacon, chili flakes.	14.75	29.5
Chicken & Chorizo Tomato base, mozzarella, chicken, chorizo, halloumi, oregano.	14.75	29.5
BBQ base, mozzarella, chicken, red onion, mushrooms.	14.75	29.5
Cheeseburger Tomato base, mozzarella, beef, bacon, pickles, onion & burger sauce.	14.75	29.5
Meat lover Tomato base, mozzarella, beef, sausage, bacon, pepperoni, caramelized onion.	14.75	29.5
Pulled Pork Tomato base, mozzarella, pulled pork, jalapenos, red onion, sriracha.	14.75	29.5
Special of the Week please ask at the bar for more details	15.75	30.5

Flat Breads	Garlic Breads		
Garlic butter base, rocket, peri peri chicken, red onion,	.75 The Spicy One 8 Mozzarella, pepperoni, sriracha, chives		
garlic aioli, parmesan. Goat's Cheese	The Veggie Spicy One 7.5 Mozzarella, jalapenos, sriracha, chives		
& Caramelised onion Garlic butter base, goats cheese caramelised onion, rocket, garlic aioli, parmesan.	e, Cheesy Garlic Bread 7 Mozzarella, fresh garlic, oregano, chives		
Dips			
Spicy Mayo 1.5 Sm	noky Mayo 1.5 Garlic Mayo 1.5		

We also offer 12" Gluten free bases and vegan cheese at an additional charge.

Extra Toppings

Halloumi	2
Goats cheese	2
Caramelised onions	1.5
Jalapenos	1.5
Artichoke	1.5
Olives	1.5
Pickles	1.5
Walnuts	2
Rocket	2
Truffle oil	2
Parmesan	2